Agenda

Start Date: September 4 , 2024

Start Time: 6:30 pm

Location: 6965 Number Four Road

Room: Main Room

Last Meeting: August 8, 2024

Next Meeting: October 2 , 2024

Agenda Item

\ Schedule \ Time \

Action

Welcome and Introductions 6:30 pm 2
Call To Order and Roll Call 6:32 pm 1
Pledge of Allegiance 6:33 pm 1
Approval of Agenda 6:34 pm 1
Review and Approval of Minutes (August 8, 2024) 6:35 pm 2
Applicants/Public Hearing

Allen Bender Minor Subdivision-Public Hearing 6:37 pm 40
Longo Minor Subdivision 7:17 pm 20
Business To Date:

Decision Letter (as needed) 7:37 pm 30
Towers Update 8:07 pm 2
Suggested Fees for Town Board 8:09 pm 15
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Ward Daily-
Adjournment 8:24 pm 0 2 ppl

Please Note -

This Agenda may change to meet the needs of the Town of Watson Planning Board
without notice.

Agenda Prepared By: Nettie Prusinowski

Minutes By: Jan Cook



